theglobalfurnitureprogram fall 2010
More Options. More Value. More Flexibility.
ZIRATM . . . A contemporary desking solution with extensive
options to personalize your workspace.
new 2010
new 2010
Introducing
ObusformeTM Comfort

SALE
$214.00
4 DRAWER VERTICAL LETTER
Model: 26-401
SALE
$225.00
2 DRAWER VERTICAL LETTER
Model: 26-201
SALE
$134.00
3 DRAWER
Model: GWP23BBF
SALE
$214.00
RECTANGULAR FOLDING TABLE
Model: MVLFRT60 (60"X30")
SALE
$89.00
Model: MVLFRT72 (72” X 30”)
SALE
$89.00
Model: MVLFRT96 (96"X30")
SALE
$139.00
ROUND FOLDING TABLE
Model: MVLFRT48D (48” DIA)
SALE
$99.00
Model: MVLFRT60D (60” DIA)
SALE
$169.00
FOLDING CHAIRS
Model: OTG11674